APALIS DOUBLE 48V EVO
RETALHO
DESCRIPTION
The APALIS is a compact track light, measuring just 40 mm in diameter and 90 mm in length,
designed to deliver focused and discreet lighting. With its elegant and minimalist design, it easily
adapts to various environments and applications. It can be installed on the ceiling, wall or 48V low-
voltage track systems (Micro and EVO). Its versatility makes it ideal for highlighting objects,
artworks, or specific areas with high precision. The 48V EVO track also includes the APALIS DOUBLE
model, which integrates two spotlights into a single driver, offering a more compact and efficient
solution. Due to driver specifications, this version is available exclusively with DALI control.
MOUNTING TYPE   CALHAS
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION   Direct
POWER SUPPLY   48V / TRACK
WARRANTY   5 Years
FINISHING   Textured Black, Textured White
CONTROL   CASAMBI, ON/OFF, DALI
LED FEATURES
LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY   UP TO 153 lm/W
CRI   CRI>90, CRI>97
LIFESPAN   50.000 Hours
STEPS MACADAM   3 Steps MacAdam
LUMEN MAINTENANCE   L90/B50
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK   RG1
ICONOGRAPHY
TECHNICAL DRAWING
167
Ø
40
60
90
19
17
APALIS DOUBLE 48V EVO
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI>90
LENGTH POWER FINISHING CONTROL TYPE BEAM ANGLE LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM COLOR TEMP. CODE
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1642 1396 2700K 5410XX.24.927.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1642 1396 2700K 5410XX.36.927.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1642 1396 2700K 5410XX.60.927.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1642 1396 2700K 5472XX.24.927.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1642 1396 2700K 5472XX.36.927.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1642 1396 2700K 5472XX.60.927.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1714 1457 3000K 5410XX.24.930.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1714 1457 3000K 5410XX.36.930.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1714 1457 3000K 5410XX.60.930.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1714 1457 3000K 5472XX.24.930.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1714 1457 3000K 5472XX.36.930.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1714 1457 3000K 5472XX.60.930.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1821 1548 4000K 5410XX.24.940.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1821 1548 4000K 5410XX.36.940.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1821 1548 4000K 5410XX.60.940.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1821 1548 4000K 5472XX.24.940.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1821 1548 4000K 5472XX.36.940.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1821 1548 4000K 5472XX.60.940.FI
 SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION
 CONTROL TYPE XX
CASAMBI CS
DALI DL
ON/OFF NF
 FINISHING FI
Textured Black TB
Textured White TW
 BEAM ANGLE BA
24º 24
36º 36
60º 60
BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELÉCTRICOS, LDA 2026/03/09
Rua de Oliveira e Sá, Nr. 200 1 www.brilumen.com
APALIS DOUBLE 48V EVO
RETALHO
APALIS DOUBLE 48V EVO
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI>97
LENGTH POWER FINISHING CONTROL TYPE BEAM ANGLE LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM COLOR TEMP. CODE
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1317 1119 2700K 5473XX.24.9727.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1317 1119 2700K 5473XX.36.9727.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1317 1119 2700K 5473XX.60.9727.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1317 1119 2700K 5479XX.24.9727.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1317 1119 2700K 5479XX.36.9727.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1317 1119 2700K 5479XX.60.9727.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1412 1201 3000K 5473XX.24.9730.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1412 1201 3000K 5473XX.36.9730.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1412 1201 3000K 5473XX.60.9730.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1412 1201 3000K 5479XX.24.9730.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1412 1201 3000K 5479XX.36.9730.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1412 1201 3000K 5479XX.60.9730.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1484 1262 4000K 5473XX.24.9740.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1484 1262 4000K 5473XX.36.9740.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1484 1262 4000K 5473XX.60.9740.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1484 1262 4000K 5479XX.24.9740.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1484 1262 4000K 5479XX.36.9740.FI
90 12 TB, TW CS, DL, NF 24, 36, 60 1484 1262 4000K 5479XX.60.9740.FI
 SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION
 CONTROL TYPE XX
CASAMBI CS
DALI DL
ON/OFF NF
 FINISHING FI
Textured Black TB
Textured White TW
 BEAM ANGLE BA
24º 24
36º 36
60º 60
ACCESSORIES
BT1E - Track 48V EVO White Black
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0175E.WH
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0175E.BL
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0176E.WH
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0176E.BL
BT2E - Track 48V EVO White Black
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0177E.WH
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0177E.BL
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0178E.WH
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0178E.BL
TK3 Magnetic Track White Black
Magnetic Track 48V 1M  3080-0205.WH
Magnetic Track 48V 1M  3080-0205.BL
Magnetic Track 48V 2M  3080-0206.WH
Magnetic Track 48V 2M  3080-0206.BL
TK5E - Track 48V EVO White Black
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0250E.WH
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0250E.BL
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0251E.WH
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0251E.BL
TK9E - Track 48V EVO White Black
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0211E.WH
Track 48V EVO 1M  3080-0211E.BL
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0212E.WH
Track 48V EVO 2M  3080-0212E.BL
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELÉCTRICOS, LDA 2026/03/09
Rua de Oliveira e Sá, Nr. 200 2 www.brilumen.com